Excel Enbeam Optical Fibre Connector Singlemode FC Simplex

Item Code: 200-302









X Individually packaged

X Highest quality ceramic ferrule

Product Overview

The FC connectors are designed for quick and easy termination either on-site or in the factory. Suitable for use with both loose tube and tight buffered cable, can be used with the cold cure termination system detailed in this section.

Product Specifications

Feature	Values
Model	Connector
Suitable for type of fibre	Single mode
Type of connector	FC
Connection type	adhere (glue)

Part Number Table

Part Number	Description	
200-302	-	

Excel is a world class premium performing end to end infrastructure solution designed, Manufactured, supported and delivered without compromise.



Contact us at sales@excel-networking.com

E&OE. Excel is a registered trade name of Mayflex Holdings Ltd.